
1 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立白鳥小学校 1 94.78 53.04 41.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2Lo ! 7.60 -0.15 7.451 -1 -1 -1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.30 5.601 -1 -1 -1 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.37 4.53-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 2 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 1 0 2 2

7 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 0 1 1 1

8 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 11.99 X 0.54 12.532 1 1 1 2 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.54 5.271 1 2 1 2 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 3 2

50.67 53.04

Composition 2.67 5.195.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.135.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.315.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00

41.74

2 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立藤が丘小学 10 79.67 42.76 37.41 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 9.50 0.00 9.500 0 -1 0 0 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.74 5.16-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.13 6.730 0 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 1 0 0 0

6 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.54 4.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 1 0 0 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 1 0 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 2 0 0 1

43.96 42.76

Composition 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 5.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.634.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.885.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

37.41

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会
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Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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3 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊田市立若園小学校 9 72.48 33.94 39.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.65 6.252 1 1 2 2 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -4

3 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.89 1.21-5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 2 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 2 -1 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 0 2 1

8 2A+2A<<+SEQ << F 4.84 X -1.65 3.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2 2

10 LSp4 F 2.70 -1.15 1.55-2 -5 -5 -5 -5 -2

35.71 33.94

Composition 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 6.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.065.00 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.50 4.75

39.54

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立上条小学校 16 71.00 31.62 40.88 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.54 8.141 2 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.661 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 3 3 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 2 1 3 1

8 2Aq+2T<+2Lo< < F 6.27 X -1.65 4.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.29 2.172 2 2 0 3 0

33.63 31.62

Composition 2.67 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.814.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

40.88

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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5 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

守口市立樟風中学校 15 63.42 30.36 33.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.78 2.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 1 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 -1 0 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 -2 0

8 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X -0.17 5.00-1 0 -2 0 -3 -1

9 2F!+2T<< ! 2.42 X -0.68 1.74-4 -5 -2 -2 -4 -5

10 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 1 1 2

31.13 30.36

Composition 2.67 4.134.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

33.06

6 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中野区立谷戸小学校 6 62.73 30.67 33.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 2 1 1 1 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 2 2 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 2 2 1 -1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 2 0 0 0

6 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ 4.95 X 0.05 5.001 0 1 0 0 0

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 1 2 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 2 1 1 0 0

34.12 30.67

Composition 2.67 4.064.25 4.50 5.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.134.00 4.75 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.194.25 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

33.06

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
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7 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立不二小学校 3 59.90 28.01 32.39 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 3 1 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 2 1 1 1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -0.26 5.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X -0.83 6.43-3 -3 -2 -1 -3 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1 0

30.41 28.01

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.194.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

32.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 内  藤      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

知多市立新田小学校 2 55.28 24.59 31.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.151 0 0 1 0 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1 1

4 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -2 0

9 2Lo+2Lo F 3.74 X -0.85 2.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 -1 0 0

25.99 24.59

Composition 2.67 4.064.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.813.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

31.69

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 河  合  美璃杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立柳小学校 4 54.60 23.54 31.56 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.13 4.030 1 2 1 0 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.150 0 1 0 0 1

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 1 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0

24.58 23.54

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.884.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

31.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 上  谷      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

世田谷区立旭小学校 13 53.63 23.60 30.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.26 1.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.48 0.88-5 -3 -2 -2 -4 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.771 -1 1 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -2 -2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 0

25.35 23.60

Composition 2.67 3.814.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.694.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

30.03

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立久方中学校 8 52.41 24.70 27.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -2 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 -1 0 -1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 1 0 -2 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.26 1.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1 0

8 2Loq+2Loq q 3.74 X -0.60 3.14-2 -4 -3 -4 -3 -5

9 2F+2Tq+2Tq q 4.84 X -0.59 4.25-4 -4 -3 -2 -1 -4

10 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.461 0 0 0 1 0

26.38 24.70

Composition 2.67 3.443.75 3.75 4.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.443.75 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

27.71

12 平  田  り  の

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大附属小学 7 50.90 21.35 29.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.41 0.69-3 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.45 2.39-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 2 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 2 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 2 0 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-1 -2 -1 -1 -4 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 0

9 2Loq+2T<+1A+SEQ < 4.22 X -0.64 3.58-5 -4 -2 -4 -3 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 0 1 0 -1 -1

22.97 21.35

Composition 2.67 3.694.00 4.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.694.00 3.75 5.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.75 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

29.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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13 青  山  柚  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常滑市立常滑東小学校 5 50.49 21.27 30.22 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 1 2 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.37 4.07-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -3

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 2 1 0 1 0

8 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2Loq q 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 0 0 0 0 0

22.64 21.27

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.634.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.944.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

30.22

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

14 鈴  木  沙  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立師勝南小 11 48.58 20.21 28.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.50 0.60-5 -4 -3 -4 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.72 3.68-5 -4 -2 -3 -4 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.390 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.310 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.36 3.49-3 -3 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 -1 -2 -3 -1

22.22 20.21

Composition 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

28.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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15 大河原  優衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立甲山中学校 12 46.90 19.19 27.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 1 0 1 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.040 -2 -2 -2 -4 -3

3 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.63 1.05-4 -4 -1 -3 -4 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 1

5 2Lz!+2T+2Loq ! 5.10 -0.68 4.42-3 -4 -1 -3 -4 -3

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-2 -3 -2 -3 -4 -4

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.390 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.36 3.050 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2

21.80 19.19

Composition 2.67 3.444.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.313.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

27.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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